
November 02, 2019

Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Women

Women's 6K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Mckenna Langerud Minnesota-Morris1106 23:59.81   1 FR
Abbe Dufault Crown975 24:12.12   2 FR
Nicole Gilman St. Scholastica1298 24:22.53   3 SR
Kaitlyn Ladwig Minnesota-Morris1099 24:32.24   4 JR
Abigail Buege Martin Luther1003 24:42.25   5 FR
Reane Loiselle Northland1251 24:43.76   6 SO
Alexa Yeager Minnesota-Morris1165 24:44.47   7 JR
Paige Stearns Minnesota-Morris1154 24:44.88   8 JR
Leah Dutkewych St. Scholastica1296 24:48.69   9 FR
Alexis Erickson St. Scholastica1297 24:57.410  10 JR
Sarah Presler Bethany Lutheran939 25:12.711  11 JR
Emma Stertz St. Scholastica1309 25:14.912  12 FR
Haruka Hamanaka Wis.-Superior1316 25:16.813  13 SO
Roz Larson Wis.-Superior1321 25:35.914  14 SO
Nicole Koski Wis.-Superior1320 25:38.015  15 SO
Cianna Hoppe Bethany Lutheran932 25:39.116  16 FR
Noelle Olson Crown983 25:59.817  17 SO
Melissa Pfeiffer St. Scholastica1306 26:09.018  18 FR
Abby Hagen Crown982 26:13.819  19 FR
Mathea Brink Wis.-Superior1315 26:15.820  20 SR
Danielle Miller St. Scholastica1304 26:18.421  21 FR
Jessica Darling Crown960 26:30.122  22 SO
Chloe Kuhlman Bethany Lutheran934 26:40.823  23 FR
Nanako Hara Wis.-Superior1317 26:44.424  24 FR
Liana Blomgren St. Scholastica1295 26:45.625  25 FR
Ava Deshazer Northwestern (Minn.)1285 26:52.526  26 SO
Allison Gusk St. Scholastica1300 26:52.7(> 7)  27 SR
Annalee Mott Northland1280 26:59.627  28 FR
Lana Rybachek Wis.-Superior1323 27:04.428  29 FR
Vicky Flores Crown978 27:12.229  30 FR
Elizabeth Poskie St. Scholastica1307 27:15.1(> 7)  31 SR
Aimee Olsen Martin Luther1055 27:21.230  32 JR
Megan Bettendorf Northwestern (Minn.)1284 27:27.231  33 FR
Emmalie Olsen Martin Luther1064 27:29.432  34 JR
Elsa Ponath Martin Luther1073 27:30.933  35 FR
Taylor Prieve Minnesota-Morris1144 27:34.834  36 FR
Violet Tessier St. Scholastica1311 27:36.3(> 7)  37 FR
Montana Lawrence Minnesota-Morris1135 27:38.335  38 JR
Trish Bachmeier Northland1227 27:46.536  39 JR
Rana Kraftson St. Scholastica1302 27:50.3(> 7)  40 SO
Karee Joedeman Northwestern (Minn.)1288 27:57.437  41 SO
Hannah Kratz Martin Luther1029 28:00.538  42 FR
Anna Kalin Wis.-Superior1318 28:08.539  43 SR
Marina Schwanke Crown990 28:10.540  44 JR
Grace Wunderlich Northwestern (Minn.)1293 28:14.041  45 FR
Raen Barcelon North Central (Minn.)1166 28:21.4(< 5)  46 SR
Maja Peterson St. Scholastica1305 28:37.5(> 7)  47 FR
Margaret Gabb Martin Luther1021 28:48.142  48 FR
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November 02, 2019

Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Women

Women's 6K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Emma Hadley Northland1234 28:50.643  49 JR
Sarah Pollock Northwestern (Minn.)1290 28:55.644  50 FR
Gwinna Remillard St. Scholastica1308 29:13.9(> 7)  51 FR
Sarah Best Minnesota-Morris1092 29:16.145  52 FR
Eliza Punzel Martin Luther1074 29:26.146  53 JR
Kara Peter Martin Luther1066 29:30.3(> 7)  54 SO
Riley Wallace Minnesota-Morris1159 29:36.5(> 7)  55 FR
Mia Zutter St. Scholastica1313 29:39.2(> 7)  56 JR
Tamara Ehrich Northwestern (Minn.)1286 29:52.747  57 SO
Courtney Gregory St. Scholastica1299 30:00.7(> 7)  58 JR
Amelia Lund Minnesota-Morris1136 30:11.9(> 7)  59 FR
Hannah Kivela Wis.-Superior1319 30:16.8(> 7)  60 JR
Ella Kohls Northland1243 30:25.548  61 JR
Lynnea Asp Crown957 30:41.449  62 SO
Brandhi Whittemore Northwestern (Minn.)1292 31:09.650  63 SO
Brianna Hill UNA-North Central1210 31:10.6(< 5)  64 FR
Vanessa Parada Northland1281 31:13.151  65 FR
Mackenzie Hollman St. Scholastica1301 31:19.3(> 7)  66 FR
Jenna Kassen Martin Luther1023 31:39.4(> 7)  67 FR
Kendra Derosa Minnesota-Morris1096 31:50.8(> 7)  68 FR
Karly Mathena Martin Luther1036 31:59.7(> 7)  69 FR
Kara Sheehan Northwestern (Minn.)1291 32:00.2(> 7)  70 FR
Megan Nowak Northwestern (Minn.)1289 32:10.8(> 7)  71 FR
Aine Enget UNA-North Central1190 32:16.4(< 5)  72 SO
Emily Brand Martin Luther1002 32:23.0(> 7)  73 SR
Ianna Enget UNA-North Central1191 32:25.7(< 5)  74 FR
Julia Siufi Bethany Lutheran946 32:56.452  75 FR
Mackenzie Floyd Bethany Lutheran930 33:05.853  76 SO
Ellie Peterson Wis.-Superior1322 33:20.9(> 7)  77 FR
Ashlee Olsen Martin Luther1063 33:32.3(> 7)  78 FR
Bailey Givens Northland1231 34:08.354  79 FR
Amanda Rehberger Martin Luther1085 34:09.5(> 7)  80 FR
Molly Bauer Martin Luther997 34:24.3(> 7)  81 SO
Emma Heino Northwestern (Minn.)1287 34:59.9(> 7)  82 FR
Claire Annis Northland1214 35:36.4(> 7)  83 FR
Gabby Baker Bethany Lutheran928 38:25.155  84 SR
Naran Battulga Wis.-Superior1314 39:13.6(> 7)  85 FR
Julianna Savin Northland1283 39:16.8(> 7)  86 SO
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Women

Women's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   52

Team - St. Scholastica

25:06.5Average Time:

1298     3 24:22.53 24:22.5    1 SR 0:00.0Nicole Gilman
1296     9 24:48.612 49:11.1    2 FR 0:26.1Leah Dutkewych
1297    10 24:57.422 1:14:08.5    3 JR 0:34.9Alexis Erickson
1309    12 25:14.934 1:39:23.4    4 FR 0:52.4Emma Stertz
1306    18 26:09.052 2:05:32.4    5 FR 1:46.5Melissa Pfeiffer
1304 (21) 26:18.4(73) 2:31:50.8    6 FR 1:55.9Danielle Miller
1295 (25) 26:45.6(98) 2:58:36.4    7 FR 2:23.1Liana Blomgren
1300 More Than  7 26:52.7 3:25:29.1    8 SR 2:30.2Allison Gusk
1307 More Than  7 27:15.1 3:52:44.2    9 SR 2:52.6Elizabeth Poskie
1311 More Than  7 27:36.3 4:20:20.5   10 FR 3:13.8Violet Tessier
1302 More Than  7 27:50.3 4:48:10.8   11 SO 3:27.8Rana Kraftson
1305 More Than  7 28:37.5 5:16:48.3   12 FR 4:15.0Maja Peterson
1308 More Than  7 29:13.9 5:46:02.2   13 FR 4:51.4Gwinna Remillard
1313 More Than  7 29:39.2 6:15:41.4   14 JR 5:16.7Mia Zutter
1299 More Than  7 30:00.7 6:45:42.1   15 JR 5:38.2Courtney Gregory
1301 More Than  7 31:19.3 7:17:01.4   16 FR 6:56.8Mackenzie Hollman

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   54

Team - Minnesota-Morris

25:07.2Average Time:

1106     1 23:59.81 23:59.8    1 FR 0:00.0Mckenna Langerud
1099     4 24:32.25 48:32.0    2 JR 0:32.4Kaitlyn Ladwig
1165     7 24:44.412 1:13:16.4    3 JR 0:44.6Alexa Yeager
1154     8 24:44.820 1:38:01.2    4 JR 0:45.0Paige Stearns
1144    34 27:34.854 2:05:36.0    5 FR 3:35.0Taylor Prieve
1135 (35) 27:38.3(89) 2:33:14.3    6 JR 3:38.5Montana Lawrence
1092 (45) 29:16.1(134) 3:02:30.4    7 FR 5:16.3Sarah Best
1159 More Than  7 29:36.5 3:32:06.9    8 FR 5:36.7Riley Wallace
1136 More Than  7 30:11.9 4:02:18.8    9 FR 6:12.1Amelia Lund
1096 More Than  7 31:50.8 4:34:09.6   10 FR 7:51.0Kendra Derosa

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   86

Team - Wis.-Superior

25:54.2Average Time:

1316    13 25:16.813 25:16.8    1 SO 0:00.0Haruka Hamanaka
1321    14 25:35.927 50:52.7    2 SO 0:19.1Roz Larson
1320    15 25:38.042 1:16:30.7    3 SO 0:21.2Nicole Koski
1315    20 26:15.862 1:42:46.5    4 SR 0:59.0Mathea Brink
1317    24 26:44.486 2:09:30.9    5 FR 1:27.6Nanako Hara
1323 (28) 27:04.4(114) 2:36:35.3    6 FR 1:47.6Lana Rybachek
1318 (39) 28:08.5(153) 3:04:43.8    7 SR 2:51.7Anna Kalin
1319 More Than  7 30:16.8 3:35:00.6    8 JR 5:00.0Hannah Kivela
1322 More Than  7 33:20.9 4:08:21.5    9 FR 8:04.1Ellie Peterson
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Women

Women's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   86

Team - Wis.-Superior

25:54.2Average Time:

1314 More Than  7 39:13.6 4:47:35.1   10 FR 13:56.8Naran Battulga

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   89

Team - Crown

26:01.6Average Time:

975     2 24:12.12 24:12.1    1 FR 0:00.0Abbe Dufault
983    17 25:59.819 50:11.9    2 SO 1:47.7Noelle Olson
982    19 26:13.838 1:16:25.7    3 FR 2:01.7Abby Hagen
960    22 26:30.160 1:42:55.8    4 SO 2:18.0Jessica Darling
978    29 27:12.289 2:10:08.0    5 FR 3:00.1Vicky Flores
990 (40) 28:10.5(129) 2:38:18.5    6 JR 3:58.4Marina Schwanke
957 (49) 30:41.4(178) 3:08:59.9    7 SO 6:29.3Lynnea Asp

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  138

Team - Martin Luther

27:00.9Average Time:

1003     5 24:42.25 24:42.2    1 FR 0:00.0Abigail Buege
1055    30 27:21.235 52:03.4    2 JR 2:39.0Aimee Olsen
1064    32 27:29.467 1:19:32.8    3 JR 2:47.2Emmalie Olsen
1073    33 27:30.9100 1:47:03.7    4 FR 2:48.7Elsa Ponath
1029    38 28:00.5138 2:15:04.2    5 FR 3:18.3Hannah Kratz
1021 (42) 28:48.1(180) 2:43:52.3    6 FR 4:05.9Margaret Gabb
1074 (46) 29:26.1(226) 3:13:18.4    7 JR 4:43.9Eliza Punzel
1066 More Than  7 29:30.3 3:42:48.7    8 SO 4:48.1Kara Peter
1023 More Than  7 31:39.4 4:14:28.1    9 FR 6:57.2Jenna Kassen
1036 More Than  7 31:59.7 4:46:27.8   10 FR 7:17.5Karly Mathena
1002 More Than  7 32:23.0 5:18:50.8   11 SR 7:40.8Emily Brand
1063 More Than  7 33:32.3 5:52:23.1   12 FR 8:50.1Ashlee Olsen
1085 More Than  7 34:09.5 6:26:32.6   13 FR 9:27.3Amanda Rehberger
997 More Than  7 34:24.3 7:00:56.9   14 SO 9:42.1Molly Bauer

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  155

Team - Bethany Lutheran

28:43.0Average Time:

939    11 25:12.711 25:12.7    1 JR 0:00.0Sarah Presler
932    16 25:39.127 50:51.8    2 FR 0:26.4Cianna Hoppe
934    23 26:40.850 1:17:32.6    3 FR 1:28.1Chloe Kuhlman
946    52 32:56.4102 1:50:29.0    4 FR 7:43.7Julia Siufi
930    53 33:05.8155 2:23:34.8    5 SO 7:53.1Mackenzie Floyd
928 (55) 38:25.1(210) 3:01:59.9    6 SR 13:12.4Gabby Baker
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November 02, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 UMAC XC Championship

Women

Women's 6K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  160

Team - Northland

27:45.2Average Time:

1251     6 24:43.76 24:43.7    1 SO 0:00.0Reane Loiselle
1280    27 26:59.633 51:43.3    2 FR 2:15.9Annalee Mott
1227    36 27:46.569 1:19:29.8    3 JR 3:02.8Trish Bachmeier
1234    43 28:50.6112 1:48:20.4    4 JR 4:06.9Emma Hadley
1243    48 30:25.5160 2:18:45.9    5 JR 5:41.8Ella Kohls
1281 (51) 31:13.1(211) 2:49:59.0    6 FR 6:29.4Vanessa Parada
1231 (54) 34:08.3(265) 3:24:07.3    7 FR 9:24.6Bailey Givens
1214 More Than  7 35:36.4 3:59:43.7    8 FR 10:52.7Claire Annis
1283 More Than  7 39:16.8 4:39:00.5    9 SO 14:33.1Julianna Savin

Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places):  179

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

27:53.4Average Time:

1285    26 26:52.526 26:52.5    1 SO 0:00.0Ava Deshazer
1284    31 27:27.257 54:19.7    2 FR 0:34.7Megan Bettendorf
1288    37 27:57.494 1:22:17.1    3 SO 1:04.9Karee Joedeman
1293    41 28:14.0135 1:50:31.1    4 FR 1:21.5Grace Wunderlich
1290    44 28:55.6179 2:19:26.7    5 FR 2:03.1Sarah Pollock
1286 (47) 29:52.7(226) 2:49:19.4    6 SO 3:00.2Tamara Ehrich
1292 (50) 31:09.6(276) 3:20:29.0    7 SO 4:17.1Brandhi Whittemore
1291 More Than  7 32:00.2 3:52:29.2    8 FR 5:07.7Kara Sheehan
1289 More Than  7 32:10.8 4:24:40.0    9 FR 5:18.3Megan Nowak
1287 More Than  7 34:59.9 4:59:39.9   10 FR 8:07.4Emma Heino

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - North Central (Minn.)
Average Time:

1166 Less Than  5 28:21.4 28:21.4    1 SR 0:00.0Raen Barcelon

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - UNA-North Central (Minn.)
Average Time:

1210 Less Than  5 31:10.6 31:10.6    1 FR 0:00.0Brianna Hill
1190 Less Than  5 32:16.4 1:03:27.0    2 SO 1:05.8Aine Enget
1191 Less Than  5 32:25.7 1:35:52.7    3 FR 1:15.1Ianna Enget
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